GILLS CREEK GREENWAY 
Project 136 | District 6 

SCOPE 
The scope of this project was identified in Phase 1 (concept phase) of this project, and was based on public and 
stakeholder input, impact studies, and costs. Phase 2 scope includes approximately two thousand five hundred 
(2,500) linear feet of a greenway and trail with boardwalks and supporting facilities that extend along Gills Creek from 
S-2205 (Crowson Rd.) to S-407 (Mikell Lane).

Project Length: 1.0 mi • PM: Ali Eliadorani • Design: Holt Consulting Company, LLC 
PROJECT SCHEDULE